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Najlepszy zawodnik za 2 starty wg. Fina

Chłopców, 14 lat

1. Lamla Filip 03 04911 1175 2 (27.00) (2:07.40) 4:22.94 (59.83) 17:18.72

2. Czech Arkadiusz 03 02111 1155 2 (1:01.38) (2:04.00) 4:21.22 2:15.42 (58.55)
3. Chowaniec M. 03 01711 1120 2 (25.92) (1:01.79) (2:12.16) (27.45) 4:27.92 56.69 (18:30.24)
4. Swojnóg Igor 03 01011 1112 2 (1:06.23) (2:09.34) (31.18) 4:27.77 (2:23.74) 17:38.10
5. Ogrodnik W. 03 01011 1052 2 (26.92) (1:03.35) 27.27 (35.77) 2:20.83 (1:02.95)
6. Karpiński Jakub 03 01011 1048 2 (2:12.97) (2:30.91) 4:34.40 (2:29.47) (1:11.50) 17:53.86
7. Grychtoł A. 03 04711 1038 2 (26.81) (2:22.31) 28.15 (30.19) (1:00.52) 1:04.03
8. Tomaszowski M. 03 01011 1019 2 (36.88) (5:13.73) 4:36.68 (2:30.77) (2:34.57) 18:05.38
9. Wyrobek Robert 03 04911 1007 2 (28.07) (2:26.95) (31.10) 4:33.40 1:06.02

10. Kobylarczyk D. 03 01211 979 2 (27.69) (1:05.38) 5:09.05 (30.14) 2:24.75 (2:29.04) (1:23.24)
11. Trzcionka Maciej 03 06511 956 2 (1:05.90) 5:08.95 2:27.07 (1:11.87)

Hudzikowski M. 03 04911 956 2 (28.90) (2:14.39) 4:47.01 (1:03.21) 18:12.48
13. Komorowski K. 03 00411 933 2 (35.12) 5:12.51 2:44.73 (2:28.53) (1:15.75)

14. Kajzer Oliwier 03 03311 927 2 26.84 (29.74) 1:00.96
15. Kosytorz Kamil 03 03611 909 2 (35.06) 2:43.54 (2:37.20) (1:13.84) 1:16.09
16. Dominiczak Kamil 03 03611 907 2 (28.61) 33.98 (1:03.45) 1:16.28
17. Sobierajski M. 03 00411 904 2 27.56 (1:11.13) (30.01) (32.91) 1:00.41 (1:10.85)
18. Ścieżka Mikołaj 03 02711 900 2 (1:06.33) 29.17 2:29.15 (1:08.80)

Solecki Kamil 03 01811 900 2 27.80 (1:15.51) (31.50) 1:00.08
20. Podsiadło G. 03 03311 899 2 26.99 (32.87) 1:01.92
21. Sobota Jakub 03 06511 892 2 1:05.45 29.23 (32.52) (1:08.46)
22. Matuszczak B. 03 01211 891 2 34.33 2:47.45 (1:07.38) (1:17.31)
23. Pięta Konrad 03 02711 883 2 (29.77)* 2:15.84 4:45.02 (1:03.56)

24. Pietucha T. 03 01811 831 2 28.27 (1:16.31) (30.56) 1:02.28
25. Nowakowski M. 03 00811 828 2 27.77 (37.44) 2:18.13
26. Giel Daniel 03 00411 817 2 (28.87) 34.99 (35.95) (2:54.53) 1:19.44
27. Bonsz Adrian 03 03611 808 2 (1:08.08) 2:30.98 (30.71) (2:32.89) 1:10.42
28. Górski D. 03 01311 798 2 (1:08.29) (2:33.14) 30.67 (33.04) 1:10.05
29. Zynek Kamil 03 02711 776 2 (29.52) 2:20.03 (32.10) 2:35.90 (1:05.00)
30. Skorupski Oskar 03 00411 765 2 28.43 (39.27) (33.13) (35.79) 1:05.46
31. Snoch MIchał 03 06511 758 2 37.03 2:53.06 (2:52.24) (1:22.71)
32. Myszor P. 03 00411 755 2 (29.40) (2:23.94) 4:59.88 (3:03.45) 1:05.94 (1:25.97)
33. Magosz Michał 03 03211 753 2 28.52 1:05.95

34. Stanek Bartosz 03 01211 740 2 29.70 (2:32.08) (34.47) 1:04.06 (1:27.99)
35. Powcioł Dawid 03 00211 730 2 29.11 (38.43) (32.47) 1:05.91 (1:24.67)
36. Bannikov V. 03 01911 726 2 (29.65) (1:14.10) (34.24) 5:11.17 1:05.12 (1:14.70)
37. Szolc Dominik 03 03611 696 2 29.83 (41.11) (2:29.05) (34.51) 1:06.43
38. Mikitin Marcin 03 01411 693 2 29.30 (38.53) 2:27.54
39. Skoczylas Michał 03 03311 689 2 (30.70) 2:26.76 5:10.88 (1:08.02)
40. Chodnicki Adam 03 00811 683 2 29.79 2:26.33 (2:46.51) (35.95)
41. Słowiński Kamil 03 04711 680 2 (30.72) (38.47) (37.15) 3:03.27 1:22.34
42. Stolarczyk Jakub 03 00811 679 2 30.17 (1:15.23) 31.91 (36.21)
43. Hein Jakub 03 03611 667 2 30.24 37.95 (3:04.82) (1:08.53) (1:24.83)

Sosna Dominik 03 00811 667 2 30.04 (1:23.91) (34.49) 1:07.85
45. Osuch Jakub 03 00411 663 2 30.19 (40.51) (36.03) 1:07.76 (1:29.71)
46. Górnik Kacper 03 00211 659 2 30.19 (1:21.42)* (32.80) (36.46) 1:08.08
47. Sojka Paweł 03 01211 639 2 30.26 (2:35.90) 2:45.34

Sołtysiak B. 03 01411 639 2 30.82 (2:31.68) (5:27.00) (2:51.78) 1:08.05
49. Adamczyk Jan 03 00211 623 2 30.80 (39.78) (35.14) (3:15.10) 1:09.22 (1:27.73)
50. Lis Rafał 03 01211 601 2 39.25 2:47.64
51. Drzazga Michał 03 06511 595 2 (1:23.47) 2:34.53 (36.19) 1:09.39
52. Liszka Konrad 03 00411 591 2 31.12 (35.85) (39.03) 1:10.98 (1:27.24)
53. Gruszka Wiktor 03 00411 570 2 31.71 (1:20.30) (34.67) (38.95) 1:11.33 (1:27.95)
54. Lipowczan M. 03 01511 541 2 32.27 (1:29.89) (36.56) (41.35) 1:12.65
55. Druzd Nataniel 03 01711 533 2 31.26 (1:24.19) 2:45.38

56. Kurek Sebastian 03 03311 505 2 32.95 (2:49.00) (38.98) 1:14.37 (1:29.97)

Chłopców, 15 lat

1. Mencel Miłosz SR 02 01311 1240 2 2:01.26 4:14.70 (2:21.62) (56.04)
2. Zdziebło Piotr 02 02811 1209 2 (26.71) (1:00.99) 4:48.54 (4:25.02) (2:17.47)* 2:11.73 (1:05.79)
3. Górka Łukasz 02 03111 1178 2 (1:01.21) 2:12.92 (27.47) (29.02) 1:02.19
4. Sieradzki Kamil 02 01711 1177 2 (25.83) (1:00.12) (2:08.40) (26.94) 4:21.95 56.07 (17:24.13)
5. Wiekiera Dawid 02 00411 1169 2 32.16 (1:04.76) (29.31) 2:29.31 (1:10.66)
6. Lesik J. 02 01311 1150 2 (25.58) (2:04.14) 55.96 17:36.03
7. Bubak Dawid SR 02 01311 1144 2 31.75 (30.39) 2:33.34 (1:10.51) (1:11.08)
8. Zając M. 02 01311 1114 2 (1:02.31) 2:16.10 (28.33) (29.61) 1:03.08
9. Bartosiewicz R. 02 01711 1102 2 2:17.12 (29.48) (4:37.36) 1:03.02

10. Kubik Szymon 02 03611 1096 2 (26.25) (33.50) 27.01 2:37.52 (59.26) (1:15.08)

11. Szynawa Wiktor 02 01711 1091 2 32.04 (2:17.51) (2:39.21) 1:11.49
12. Norek Mateusz 02 02211 1079 2 (33.26) 2:34.87 (2:33.52) 1:11.65

13. Wituszyński J. 02 01311 1059 2 32.95 (2:18.49) 27.47 (4:56.38) (1:05.92)
14. Pawlik Kacper 02 00411 1026 2 25.66 (1:10.64) 28.54 (34.01) (1:00.94)
15. Władyka Marcin 02 03311 1022 2 (27.00) 32.96 2:39.26 (1:14.44)
16. Mrzygłód Michał 02 02211 1018 2 (26.88) (1:05.51) 28.15 58.58
17. Porszke Kacper 02 03311 1014 2 26.34 (28.59) 58.53
18. Strączek Jan 02 00211 1013 2 (1:02.77) (5:06.97) (4:39.18) 2:23.28 (2:27.39) 58.70
19. Nachyła Jakub 02 02211 987 2 (1:06.01) (2:10.96) (29.09) 4:37.37 59.55 (1:11.43)
20. Kijek Wiktor 02 04711 972 2 (26.72) 33.61 (2:26.12) 59.62 (1:13.92)
21. Adamski Jakub 02 01811 951 2 (27.35) (1:07.26) (29.51) 4:39.35 1:00.61
22. Zwadło Piotr SR 02 01311 945 2 (1:05.73) (2:13.11) 4:42.84 (1:02.68) 18:36.75

23. Schreiber P. 02 01311 932 2 (29.18) (2:14.91) (30.83) 4:43.74 18:43.44
24. Sendacki Jakub 02 00411 923 2 27.39 (2:27.13) (31.88) 59.93 (1:09.25)
25. Holeczek Jakub 02 06111 920 2 (27.73) (35.13) (30.30) 2:43.96 1:00.93 (1:15.32)
26. Kołodziej M. 02 03311 915 2 27.29 (34.60) (30.74) 1:00.50
27. Orłowski Jakub 02 02711 914 2 2:13.49 4:43.43 (2:33.32) (2:27.67) (1:01.55)
28. Drajewicz J. 02 01311 910 2 (30.56) (34.81) (33.02) 2:45.49 1:15.09

Nachlik S. 02 01311 910 2 (28.22) 1:04.68 29.17 (2:26.34)
Wilanowski J. 02 02711 910 2 (1:08.82) (2:16.13) 4:42.00 2:27.14

31. Łuczak Bartosz 02 03311 905 2 34.72 2:43.83 (1:16.20)
32. Tatura Paweł 02 03311 901 2 27.20 1:01.33

33. Rubik Mikołaj 02 02111 894 2 2:15.00 (33.49) 4:44.42 (1:04.27) (1:13.15)
34. Podlasek A. 02 01311 892 2 (1:13.20) 29.49 1:01.12
35. Walter Alan 02 00411 891 2 (28.54) 1:06.13 28.97 (2:36.49) (1:04.25)
36. Wojta Michał 02 00211 890 2 (28.02) (1:09.36) 29.40 2:29.15 (2:38.96)

Błotko Jacek 02 01811 890 2 27.28 (1:06.80) 29.48
38. Poprawa-Jakubas J. 02 00411 888 2 27.39 (1:11.73) (31.88) (2:37.31) 1:01.46
39. Grabowski T. 02 03111 886 2 27.78 (2:17.15) (30.57) (4:59.92) 1:00.73
40. Niejadlik M. 02 01311 861 2 27.93 (37.27) (30.07) 1:01.58 (1:30.55)(19:59.72)
41. Adamek K. 02 06111 852 2 (28.98) 2:28.97 31.88 (4:56.72) (1:03.48) (1:10.49)
42. Dudys Dominik 02 06111 849 2 (28.22) 2:16.88 (30.80) (5:04.99) 1:01.83

Szojda Paweł 02 00411 849 2 34.79 (2:19.80) (31.52) 2:50.63 (1:18.24)
44. Chowaniec B. 02 02211 848 2 35.31 2:48.21 (1:05.28) (1:20.49)

45. Majka M. 02 02711 841 2 2:29.85 (34.36) (4:54.78) 1:02.38 (1:13.58)
46. Żak Maciej 02 02711 838 2 (28.31) 30.07 (33.33) 1:02.47
47. Małek Jakub 02 03311 837 2 28.01 (2:35.48) 32.06 (1:12.45)
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48. Pronobis Paweł 02 03311 836 2 27.73 (1:07.21) (30.53) (2:35.10) 1:03.21
49. Adamczyk W. 02 02111 826 2 (28.71) (1:08.51) 29.83 1:03.57
50. Smolorz Dawid 02 01411 803 2 28.45 (36.12) (2:23.12) (31.39) 1:03.33
51. Kłosek Krystian 02 02711 802 2 (5:37.46) 2:32.20 1:04.61
52. Pawłowski Eryk 02 01711 788 2 (29.10) 2:18.91 2:32.67

53. Juchno Michał 02 02711 777 2 27.90 (37.92) 31.59 (1:06.17)
54. Susek Mikołaj 02 02711 739 2 29.61 (31.86) 1:04.32

55. Herisz Jakub 02 02111 731 2 28.98 (37.35) (31.93) 33.90 (1:14.25)
56. Faleńczyk Jakub 02 02111 730 2 1:10.70 (32.48) 33.15 (1:13.72)
57. Jasiński Miłosz 02 00411 701 2 29.51 (1:18.41) 31.93 (1:06.96)
58. Draga Karol 02 01911 661 2 38.01 (2:59.25) (3:08.44)* 1:24.13
59. Parkitny Kamil 02 01411 657 2 29.68 (2:42.47) (35.75) (37.51) 1:09.40
60. Szyniec Jakub 02 01911 611 2 30.90 (2:43.84) (3:01.58) 1:09.85 (1:32.10)
61. Kołodziej Eliasz 02 00411 575 2 30.82 41.21

Chłopców, 16 - 18 lat

1. Dziedzic D. 99 00411 1376 2 (30.17)* (57.21) 25.38 27.25 (54.29) (1:06.72)
Bachlaj D. 99 04411 1376 2 29.96 (2:16.25) (29.64) 2:23.64 (1:04.67) (1:06.17)

3. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 06611 1351 2 24.10 (1:58.52) (27.11) 52.87
4. Jaworski Szymon 01 02811 1336 2 (25.15) (1:57.37) (4:43.55) 4:11.18 (2:12.81) 53.76

5. Jung K. 99 00611 1330 2 (30.33) (1:02.58) (27.65) 2:25.65 1:06.27
6. Łapot R. 99 01111 1323 2 (2:13.68) 4:40.20 4:12.22 (2:11.09) (2:10.67)

7. Kapias Michał 00 03111 1309 2 (1:00.75) (2:17.33) 27.56 (2:12.47) 1:00.08
8. Kowol T. 01 02211 1264 2 (31.46) (1:05.73) 2:26.31 1:08.29

Sacha Kamil 01 02711 1264 2 (32.24) 4:44.71 2:12.56 (1:04.21) (1:10.53)
10. Krystyniak M. 00 04811 1260 2 (26.94) 30.30 (59.20) 1:08.74
11. Kasprzyk Albert 00 03111 1257 2 (25.77) 57.79 (26.67) 2:10.94
12. Błądek Jędrzej 00 02711 1249 2 (25.25) 59.33 (27.04) 53.95
13. Czyżak A. 99 04711 1242 2 (25.65) 58.76 26.11 (2:13.73)
14. Stoszek Szymon 99 03911 1239 2 (25.24) (2:01.51) (26.67) 4:17.94 55.05
15. Respondek R. 01 00611 1231 2 (26.84) (2:03.31) 4:19.07 (58.69) 17:01.63
16. Bieg Oskar 00 06611 1213 2 (27.10) 31.52 (29.54) 2:28.51 (1:09.16)

17. Kała Mikołaj 00 03111 1206 2 (31.86) (2:06.93) 2:29.03 1:09.15
18. Skierski R. 00 06611 1193 2 31.25 4:50.88 (29.94) (2:16.07)
19. Biecki Szymon 00 06611 1191 2 (25.68) (1:01.37) 27.22 54.66
20. Popiela Karol 00 06611 1174 2 (26.29) 59.75 26.66 (30.63) (2:23.78)
21. Suchański P. 01 01011 1171 2 (2:14.20) 4:50.63 (30.15) 2:16.58 (1:04.04) (1:14.76)
22. Kwaśny Jakub 01 00611 1168 2 59.75 (2:09.55) (28.30) 2:13.02 (59.87)
23. Sordyl M. 99 03411 1166 2 26.77 2:16.81 (2:14.17)
24. Uryga Bartłomiej 01 01211 1157 2 31.81 (4:55.82) (29.03) 2:16.25 (1:01.29) (1:10.21)
25. Nowotny D. 01 04711 1154 2 (26.11) (1:00.50) (2:09.17) 26.85 (4:55.84) (2:26.11) 56.50
26. Milbrant Kacper 01 00611 1151 2 (25.97) (2:18.36) (29.40) 2:18.30 55.89 (1:07.85)

27. Karpiel Dominik 01 02711 1150 2 (2:05.71) 4:22.91 17:33.93
28. Walczysko Jakub 00 02711 1143 2 (26.85) 4:53.78 (2:36.66)* (2:19.53) (2:22.46) 1:02.57
29. Pajączkowski O. 01 02811 1123 2 (25.88) (32.28) (2:06.86) 27.17 (2:22.43) 56.86 (1:16.72)
30. Jałtuszewski J. 00 01311 1122 2 (26.79) (2:19.75) 29.08 1:03.06
31. Wołowicz M. 99 01311 1114 2 25.29 (2:10.49) (27.53) 57.28
32. Twardzik Bartosz 00 03111 1107 2 (26.19) (28.10) 29.84 56.06
33. Murański Kacper 99 02211 1105 2 (26.20) (2:10.41) 27.27 (4:40.31) 57.26

Szarpak Marcin 01 00611 1105 2 (26.70) (1:02.36) 2:04.54 2:16.04
35. Bomastyk Michał 00 03111 1099 2 1:00.87 27.35 (29.68)
36. Janecki Mateusz 01 00811 1092 2 (2:08.91) (5:09.12) 4:31.06 (2:24.86) 17:38.08

37. Mosek Oskar SR 01 01311 1085 2 32.14 (2:37.60) 1:11.54
38. Graboń P. 00 02711 1077 2 25.98 (2:09.25) 27.27 (58.66)
39. Muc Filip 01 02711 1071 2 (5:06.70) 4:26.65 (2:23.65) 58.72
40. Cajza Szymon 00 03111 1069 2 (26.56) 2:07.52 (30.91) 56.97
41. Chromik S. 99 02711 1067 2 (26.78) (2:06.67) 4:30.44 57.97
42. Witoszek B. 99 01511 1049 2 31.70 28.81 (1:14.85)
43. Wołoszyn R. 01 02711 1048 2 (1:06.46) (2:21.90) (28.58) 29.91 1:04.22
44. Michalski W. 01 02211 1035 2 (2:11.29) (5:14.99) 4:36.22 (1:00.13) 17:55.87
45. Sadło Marcel 01 02711 1031 2 (1:02.95) 5:04.18 (28.47) 2:22.05 (2:19.24)
46. Gęgotek R. 01 02711 1021 2 (1:04.34) (29.11) 4:28.30 2:23.39

47. Hencner W. 01 02211 1020 2 26.52 (32.02) 57.96 (1:09.84)
48. Łączny Michał 00 03211 1004 2 26.26 59.07

49. Ziółkowski N. 01 04811 996 2 (27.30) 2:08.75 4:37.43 (2:28.49) (18:34.53)
50. Tokarski A. 01 01311 990 2 26.67 (33.81) 28.08 (32.07)
51. Pazik Wojciech 01 03311 951 2 (26.96) 30.66 1:06.83
52. Maj Jakub 01 02111 941 2 26.42 1:05.17
53. Skutta Paweł 01 01111 931 2 34.69 (1:16.99) (34.53) 2:41.02 (1:16.46)
54. Wieczorek Miłosz 01 00611 913 2 27.34 (2:13.96) (32.22) 1:00.47 (1:09.70)
55. Zapert K. 00 01911 892 2 27.31 (2:25.12) (2:41.40) (30.10) (32.54) (2:40.12) 1:01.48 (1:13.46)
56. Wróbel Daniel 00 01111 876 2 27.66 (1:09.53) (30.20) 1:01.48
57. Feliński Mateusz 00 03211 819 2 27.94 35.83 (31.43)
58. Sosna Bartosz 99 01911 815 2 28.06 (2:26.72) (31.42) (2:56.20) 1:03.51

59. Palowski Z. 01 03311 771 2 27.12 2:44.12
60. Krzykawski M. 99 03211 666 2 38.06 1:07.74
61. Razmus Paweł 01 03111 652 2 30.62 (42.46) (34.75) 1:07.59 (1:31.15)
62. Adamczyk R. 01 04811 645 2 29.98 (2:54.07) (36.79) 35.66 (1:10.27)

Mężczyzn, Open

1. Poprawa Michał 94 00611 1518 2 (55.31) (4:33.75) 24.59 2:04.87
2. Bugdol Rafał 95 00611 1517 2 (23.47) 1:53.42 26.00 (4:06.73)
3. Pióro Artur 91 00811 1411 2 (24.60) 1:55.62 4:04.92 (53.98)
4. Kurleto Piotr 00 01606 1388 2 25.36 (2:12.55) 52.90 (1:08.52)
5. Dziedzic D. 99 00411 1376 2 (30.17)* (57.21) 25.38 27.25 (54.29) (1:06.72)

Bachlaj D. 99 04411 1376 2 29.96 (2:16.25) (29.64) 2:23.64 (1:04.67) (1:06.17)
Trela Karol 98 00611 1376 2 29.80 (2:26.37) 1:05.84

8. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 06611 1351 2 24.10 (1:58.52) (27.11) 52.87
9. Chmielewski J. 99 00601 1350 2 (59.07) (2:10.61) 4:11.51 (2:14.76) 59.03 (1:10.68)

10. Jaworski Szymon 01 02811 1336 2 (25.15) (1:57.37) (4:43.55) 4:11.18 (2:12.81) 53.76
11. Jung K. 99 00611 1330 2 (30.33) (1:02.58) (27.65) 2:25.65 1:06.27
12. Łapot R. 99 01111 1323 2 (2:13.68) 4:40.20 4:12.22 (2:11.09) (2:10.67)
13. Kapias Michał 00 03111 1309 2 (1:00.75) (2:17.33) 27.56 (2:12.47) 1:00.08
14. Powroźnik K. 97 02711 1299 2 (58.75) 2:11.16 2:09.14
15. Sawka Juliusz 97 00811 1275 2 2:09.54 (28.35) (56.20) 1:00.54
16. Kowol T. 01 02211 1264 2 (31.46) (1:05.73) 2:26.31 1:08.29

Sacha Kamil 01 02711 1264 2 (32.24) 4:44.71 2:12.56 (1:04.21) (1:10.53)
18. Krystyniak M. 00 04811 1260 2 (26.94) 30.30 (59.20) 1:08.74
19. Kasprzyk Albert 00 03111 1257 2 (25.77) 57.79 (26.67) 2:10.94

20. Błądek Jędrzej 00 02711 1249 2 (25.25) 59.33 (27.04) 53.95
21. Czyżak A. 99 04711 1242 2 (25.65) 58.76 26.11 (2:13.73)
22. Mencel Miłosz SR 02 01311 1240 2 2:01.26 4:14.70 (2:21.62) (56.04)

Zaremba J. 01 00601 1240 2 (1:01.32) 4:45.92 (2:40.90) 2:10.74 (1:08.66)
24. Stoszek Szymon 99 03911 1239 2 (25.24) (2:01.51) (26.67) 4:17.94 55.05
25. Szal Mateusz 00 00107 1231 2 (25.28) 58.88 26.21 (31.11) (2:15.98) (55.77)

Respondek R. 01 00611 1231 2 (26.84) (2:03.31) 4:19.07 (58.69) 17:01.63
27. Rytter Igor SWR 01 00601 1223 2 (1:02.59) (2:04.19) 4:19.70 (56.65) 17:04.01
28. Bieg Oskar 00 06611 1213 2 (27.10) 31.52 (29.54) 2:28.51 (1:09.16)
29. Zdziebło Piotr 02 02811 1209 2 (26.71) (1:00.99) 4:48.54 (4:25.02) (2:17.47)* 2:11.73 (1:05.79)

30. Kała Mikołaj 00 03111 1206 2 (31.86) (2:06.93) 2:29.03 1:09.15
31. Balicki M. 00 03606 1200 2 (26.01) (2:19.69) 28.56 (4:24.80) (58.08) 1:01.42
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32. Stec Kacper 99 00906 1193 2 2:12.99 55.48
Skierski R. 00 06611 1193 2 31.25 4:50.88 (29.94) (2:16.07)

34. Biecki Szymon 00 06611 1191 2 (25.68) (1:01.37) 27.22 54.66
35. Mayerberg K. 00 01006 1185 2 2:13.72 17:08.83
36. Kuczak A. 00 00304 1183 2 2:13.01 4:50.96 (29.73) (2:19.97) (1:02.66)

37. Smoliński Paweł 01 00307 1182 2 26.41 1:09.82
38. Górka Łukasz 02 03111 1178 2 (1:01.21) 2:12.92 (27.47) (29.02) 1:02.19

39. Sieradzki Kamil 02 01711 1177 2 (25.83) (1:00.12) (2:08.40) (26.94) 4:21.95 56.07 (17:24.13)
40. Lamla Filip 03 04911 1175 2 (27.00) (2:07.40) 4:22.94 (59.83) 17:18.72
41. Popiela Karol 00 06611 1174 2 (26.29) 59.75 26.66 (30.63) (2:23.78)
42. Suchański P. 01 01011 1171 2 (2:14.20) 4:50.63 (30.15) 2:16.58 (1:04.04) (1:14.76)
43. Wiekiera Dawid 02 00411 1169 2 32.16 (1:04.76) (29.31) 2:29.31 (1:10.66)
44. Kwaśny Jakub 01 00611 1168 2 59.75 (2:09.55) (28.30) 2:13.02 (59.87)
45. Sordyl M. 99 03411 1166 2 26.77 2:16.81 (2:14.17)
46. Uryga Bartłomiej 01 01211 1157 2 31.81 (4:55.82) (29.03) 2:16.25 (1:01.29) (1:10.21)
47. Czech Arkadiusz 03 02111 1155 2 (1:01.38) (2:04.00) 4:21.22 2:15.42 (58.55)
48. Nowotny D. 01 04711 1154 2 (26.11) (1:00.50) (2:09.17) 26.85 (4:55.84) (2:26.11) 56.50

49. Milbrant Kacper 01 00611 1151 2 (25.97) (2:18.36) (29.40) 2:18.30 55.89 (1:07.85)
50. Lesik J. 02 01311 1150 2 (25.58) (2:04.14) 55.96 17:36.03

Karpiel Dominik 01 02711 1150 2 (2:05.71) 4:22.91 17:33.93
52. Bubak Dawid SR 02 01311 1144 2 31.75 (30.39) 2:33.34 (1:10.51) (1:11.08)
53. Walczysko Jakub 00 02711 1143 2 (26.85) 4:53.78 (2:36.66)* (2:19.53) (2:22.46) 1:02.57
54. Pajączkowski O. 01 02811 1123 2 (25.88) (32.28) (2:06.86) 27.17 (2:22.43) 56.86 (1:16.72)
55. Jałtuszewski J. 00 01311 1122 2 (26.79) (2:19.75) 29.08 1:03.06
56. Chowaniec M. 03 01711 1120 2 (25.92) (1:01.79) (2:12.16) (27.45) 4:27.92 56.69 (18:30.24)
57. Wołowicz M. 99 01311 1114 2 25.29 (2:10.49) (27.53) 57.28

Zając M. 02 01311 1114 2 (1:02.31) 2:16.10 (28.33) (29.61) 1:03.08

59. Swojnóg Igor 03 01011 1112 2 (1:06.23) (2:09.34) (31.18) 4:27.77 (2:23.74) 17:38.10
60. Twardzik Bartosz 00 03111 1107 2 (26.19) (28.10) 29.84 56.06
61. Murański Kacper 99 02211 1105 2 (26.20) (2:10.41) 27.27 (4:40.31) 57.26

Szarpak Marcin 01 00611 1105 2 (26.70) (1:02.36) 2:04.54 2:16.04
63. Bartosiewicz R. 02 01711 1102 2 2:17.12 (29.48) (4:37.36) 1:03.02
64. Bomastyk Michał 00 03111 1099 2 1:00.87 27.35 (29.68)
65. Lewandowski M. 00 00107 1097 2 (26.12) (2:05.92) 4:30.84 (2:27.64) 56.87
66. Kubik Szymon 02 03611 1096 2 (26.25) (33.50) 27.01 2:37.52 (59.26) (1:15.08)
67. Janecki Mateusz 01 00811 1092 2 (2:08.91) (5:09.12) 4:31.06 (2:24.86) 17:38.08
68. Szynawa Wiktor 02 01711 1091 2 32.04 (2:17.51) (2:39.21) 1:11.49

69. Szyndler Michał 00 00107 1090 2 (26.34) 1:01.32 (27.68) (4:35.79) (2:22.12) 57.09
70. Mosek Oskar SR 01 01311 1085 2 32.14 (2:37.60) 1:11.54

71. Greber A. 01 00601 1084 2 (27.85) (2:20.41) 57.42 1:11.15
72. Mistrzak Kacper 02 01207 1080 2 (26.26) (32.84) (2:22.43) (28.00) (30.02) 58.14 1:03.18
73. Norek Mateusz 02 02211 1079 2 (33.26) 2:34.87 (2:33.52) 1:11.65
74. Graboń P. 00 02711 1077 2 25.98 (2:09.25) 27.27 (58.66)
75. Muc Filip 01 02711 1071 2 (5:06.70) 4:26.65 (2:23.65) 58.72
76. Cajza Szymon 00 03111 1069 2 (26.56) 2:07.52 (30.91) 56.97
77. Chromik S. 99 02711 1067 2 (26.78) (2:06.67) 4:30.44 57.97
78. Wojtowicz Jakub 98 00611 1065 2 (26.38) (34.87) 27.90 29.40 (1:05.49)
79. Bielski Jakub 00 00701 1064 2 25.57 2:07.00
80. Wituszyński J. 02 01311 1059 2 32.95 (2:18.49) 27.47 (4:56.38) (1:05.92)

81. Ogrodnik W. 03 01011 1052 2 (26.92) (1:03.35) 27.27 (35.77) 2:20.83 (1:02.95)
82. Witoszek B. 99 01511 1049 2 31.70 28.81 (1:14.85)
83. Wołoszyn R. 01 02711 1048 2 (1:06.46) (2:21.90) (28.58) 29.91 1:04.22

Karpiński Jakub 03 01011 1048 2 (2:12.97) (2:30.91) 4:34.40 (2:29.47) (1:11.50) 17:53.86
85. Grychtoł A. 03 04711 1038 2 (26.81) (2:22.31) 28.15 (30.19) (1:00.52) 1:04.03
86. Szeląg Dawid 03 00805 1036 2 (26.87) (1:07.63) (2:09.21) (28.99) 4:34.69 58.24
87. Michalski W. 01 02211 1035 2 (2:11.29) (5:14.99) 4:36.22 (1:00.13) 17:55.87
88. Sadło Marcel 01 02711 1031 2 (1:02.95) 5:04.18 (28.47) 2:22.05 (2:19.24)
89. Pawlik Kacper 02 00411 1026 2 25.66 (1:10.64) 28.54 (34.01) (1:00.94)
90. Władyka Marcin 02 03311 1022 2 (27.00) 32.96 2:39.26 (1:14.44)

91. Gęgotek R. 01 02711 1021 2 (1:04.34) (29.11) 4:28.30 2:23.39
92. Hencner W. 01 02211 1020 2 26.52 (32.02) 57.96 (1:09.84)
93. Tomaszowski M. 03 01011 1019 2 (36.88) (5:13.73) 4:36.68 (2:30.77) (2:34.57) 18:05.38
94. Mrzygłód Michał 02 02211 1018 2 (26.88) (1:05.51) 28.15 58.58
95. Porszke Kacper 02 03311 1014 2 26.34 (28.59) 58.53
96. Strączek Jan 02 00211 1013 2 (1:02.77) (5:06.97) (4:39.18) 2:23.28 (2:27.39) 58.70
97. Wyrobek Robert 03 04911 1007 2 (28.07) (2:26.95) (31.10) 4:33.40 1:06.02
98. Łączny Michał 00 03211 1004 2 26.26 59.07
99. Ziółkowski N. 01 04811 996 2 (27.30) 2:08.75 4:37.43 (2:28.49) (18:34.53)

100. Tokarski A. 01 01311 990 2 26.67 (33.81) 28.08 (32.07)


